POWERING
GLOBAL
INFRASTRUCTURE
NON-STOP
DG Sets
7.5 kVA to 4000 kVA
Sterling Green Power Solutions Pvt. Ltd.
(Formerly Sterling Generators Pvt. Ltd.)

Genset
Model
Engine
Model
Prime Power
(kVA)
No. of Cylinder
& Configuration
Displacement
(L)
Fuel
System Governor
Governing
Class as per
ISO8528
SGB18PR 4M06G20/5 18 4 - Inline 2.3 Unit Injector ECU G2
SGB23PR 4M06G25/5 23 4 - Inline 2.3 Unit Injector ECU G2
SGB32PR 4M06G35/5 32 4 - Inline 2.3 Unit Injector ECU G2
SGB45PR 4M06G50/5 45 4 - Inline 2.3 Unit Injector ECU G2
SGB65PR 4M10G70/5 65 4 - Inline 4.09 Unit Injector ECU G2
SGB80PR 4M10G88/5 80 4 - Inline 4.09 Unit Injector ECU G2
SGB100PR 4M10G110/5 100 4 - Inline 4.09 Unit Injector ECU G2
SGB135PR 6M11G150/5 135 6 - Inline 6.75 Unit Injector ECU G2
SGB150PR 6M11G165/5 150 6 - Inline 6.75 Unit Injector ECU G2
SGB200PR 6M16G220/5 200 6 - Inline 9.726 Unit Injector ECU G2
SGB250PR 6M12G6D2/5 250 6 - Inline 7.47 HPCR ECU G3
SGB320PR^ 6M16G4D2/5 320 6 - Inline 9.7 HPCR ECU G3
SGB400PR 6M21G500/5 E3 400 6 - Inline 12.54 HPCR ECU G3
 SGB450PR 6M21G500/5 E3 450 6 - Inline 12.54 HPCR ECU G3
SGB500PR 6M21G6D2/5 500 6 - Inline 12.54 HPCR ECU G3
 SGB625PR 8M21G688/5 E3 625 8 - V 16.72 HPCR ECU G3
 SGB750PR 6M33D660E310 750 6 - Inline 19.6 HPCR ECU G3
SGB910PR^ 8M33G5D2/5 910 8 - V 26.1 HPCR ECU G3
SGB1010PR 12M26D968E200 1010 12 - V 31.8 Unit Injector Mechanical G2
SGB1250PR 12M33D1210E200 1250 12 - V 39.2 Unit Injector Mechanical G2
SGB1500PR 12M33G1650/5 1500 12 - V 39.2 HPCR ECU G3
SGB1850PR 16M33G2000/5 1850 16 - V 52.3 HPCR ECU G3
SGB2000PR 16M33G2250/5 2000 16 - V 52.3 HPCR ECU G3
SGB2250PR 20M33GD2500/5 2250 20 - V 65.4 HPCR ECU G3
SGB2500PR 12M55G2750/5 2500 12 - V 65.65 HPCR ECU G3
SGB2750PR 12M55G3000/5 2750 12 - V 65.65 HPCR ECU G3
SGB3000PR 16M55G3300/5 3000 16 - V 87.5 HPCR ECU G3
SGB3300PR 16M55G3750/5 3300 16 - V 87.5 HPCR ECU G3
SGB3750PR 16M55G4000/5 3750 16 - V 87.5 HPCR ECU G3
Genset
Model
Engine
Model
COP Power
(kW)
No. of Cylinder
& Configuration
Displacement
(L) Governor
SGB850NC 12M33G10N0/5 850 12 - V 39.2 ECU
SGB1200NC 16M33G6N0/5 1200 16 - V 52.3 ECU
SGB1400NC 12M55G6N0/5 1400 12 - V 65.65 ECU
Proudct Options Available on Request:
• COP / ESP
• DCC Rated Genset
• Heat Exchanger Cooled Genset
• Remote Cooled Genset
• 60Hz Genset
• HV Genset
60Hz
Genset Model Engine Model
Prime
Power
(kVA)
No. Of Cylinder
& Configura-
tion
Displacement
(L)
Fuel System Governer
Governing
Class as per
ISO:8528-5
SGB23PR/6 4M06G20/6 23 4 - In Line 2.3 Unit Injector ECU G3
SGB29PR/6 4M06G25/6 29 4 - In Line 2.3 Unit Injector ECU G3
SGB38PR/6 4M06G33/6 38 4 - In Line 2.3 Unit Injector ECU G3
SGB47PR/6 4M06G41/6 47 4 - In Line 2.3 Unit Injector ECU G3
SGB56PR/6 4M06G50/6 56 4 - In Line 2.3 Unit Injector ECU G3
SGB63PR/6 4M06G55/6 63 4 - In Line 2.3 HPCR ECU G3
SGB94PR/6 4M10G83/6 94 4 - In Line 4.087 Unit Injector ECU G3
SGB113PR/6 4M10G100/6 113 4 - In Line 4.087 Unit Injector ECU G3
SGB125PR/6 6M11G110/6 125 6 - In Line 6.75 Unit Injector ECU G3
SGB150PR/6 6M11G135/6 150 6 - In Line 6.75 Unit Injector ECU G3
SGB180PR/6 6M11G160/6 180 6 - In Line 6.75 Unit Injector ECU G3
SGB225PR/6 6M16G200/6 225 6 - In Line 9.726 Unit Injector ECU G3
SGB250PR/6 6M16G220/6 250 6 - In Line 9.726 Unit Injector ECU G3
SGB285PR/6 6M16G250/6 285 6 - In Line 9.726 Unit Injector ECU G3
SGB350PR/6 6M16G308/6 350 6 - In Line 9.726 Unit Injector ECU G3
SGB375PR/6 6M21G330/6 375 6 - In Line 12.54 Unit Injector ECU G3
SGB438PR/6 6M21G390/6 438 6 - In Line 12.54 Unit Injector ECU G3
SGB450PR/6 6M21G400/6 450 6 - In Line 12.54 HPCR ECU G3
SGB500PR/6 6M21G460/6 500 6 - In Line 12.54 HPCR ECU G3
SGB560PR/6 6M26G500/6 560 6 - In Line 15.9 Unit Injector ECU G3
SGB650PR/6 6M33G575/6 650 6 - In Line 19.6 Unit Injector ECU G3
SGB685PR/6 6M33G600/6 685 6 - In Line 19.6 Unit Injector ECU G3
SGB720PR/6 6M33G633/6 720 6 - In Line 19.6 Unit Injector ECU G3
SGB750PR/6 6M33G660/6 750 6 - In Line 19.6 HPCR ECU G3
SGB900PR/6 8M33G800/6 900 8 - V 26.14 Unit Injector ECU G3
SGB1000PR/6 8M33G900/6 1000 8 - V 26.14 HPCR ECU G3
SGB900PR/6 12M26G800/6 900 12 - V 31.8 Unit Injector ECU G3
SGB1000PR/6 12M26G900/6 1000 12 - V 31.8 Unit Injector ECU G3
SGB1125PR/6 12M33G1000/6 1125 12 - V 39.2 Unit Injector ECU G3
SGB1250PR/6 12M33G1100/6 1250 12 - V 39.2 Unit Injector ECU G3
SGB1365PR/6 12M33G1200/6 1365 12 - V 39.2 Unit Injector ECU G3
SGB1470PR/6 12M33G1300/6 1470 12 - V 39.2 Unit Injector ECU G3
SGB1700PR/6 16M33G1500/6 1700 16 - V 52.3 HPCR ECU G3
SGB1875PR/6 16M33G1650/6 1875 16 - V 52.3 HPCR ECU G3
SGB2000PR/6 16M33G1750/6^ 2000 16 - V 52.3 HPCR ECU G3
50/60Hz Switchable
Genset Model Engine Model
Prime
Power
(kVA) @
50/60Hz
No. Of Cylinder
& Configura-
tion
Displacement
(L) Fuel System Governer
Governing
Class as per
ISO:8528-5
SGB18PR/S 4M06G2D0/S 18/23 4 - In Line 2.3 Unit Injector ECU G3
SGB23PR/S 4M06G4D0/S 23/28 4 - In Line 2.3 Unit Injector ECU G3
SGB31PR/S 4M06G6D0/S 31/38 4 - In Line 2.3 Unit Injector ECU G3
SGB51PR/S 4M06G10D0/S 51/62 4 - In Line 2.3 Unit Injector ECU G3
SGB64PR/S 4M10G2D0/S 64/75 4 - In Line 4.087 Unit Injector ECU G3
SGB78PR/S 4M10G4D0/S 78/93 4 - In Line 4.087 Unit Injector ECU G3
SGB98PR/S 4M10G6D0/S 98/113 4 - In Line 4.087 Unit Injector ECU G3
CPCBIV Compliant machines from 7.5 kVA to 750 kVA
Note: Alternators with options of Meccalte, Stamford, Leroy Somer & CG makes are available.
Product Matrix
50Hz Diesel Genset Product Matrix - Indian Market

ANGOLA
MALAWI
RWANDA
Sterling DG Sets Retail Range CPCB IV @ 50Hz
Genset Model Engine Model
Prime Power
(kVA)
No. of Cylinder
& Configuration
Displacement
(L)
Fuel System Governer
Governing
Class as per
ISO:8528-5
SGE7.5PR-IV-1ph G12-IV 7.5 - 1ph 2 - In Line 1.56 Unit Injector Mechanical G2
SGE7.5PR-IV G12-IV 7.5 2 - In Line 1.56 Unit Injector Mechanical G2
SGE10PR-IV-1ph G12-IV 10 - 1ph 2 - In Line 1.56 Unit Injector Mechanical G2
SGE10PR-IV G12-IV 10 2 - In Line 1.56 Unit Injector Mechanical G2
SGE15PR-IV-1ph G15-IV 15 - 1ph 2 - In Line 1.56 Unit Injector Mechanical G2
SGE15PR-IV G15-IV 15 2 - In Line 1.56 Unit Injector Mechanical G2
SGE20PR-IV-1ph G20A-IV 20 - 1ph 2 - In Line 1.84 Unit Injector Mechanical G2
SGE20PR-IV G20A-IV 20 2 - In Line 1.84 Unit Injector Mechanical G2
SGE25PR-IV-1ph G30-IV 25 - 1ph 3 - In Line 2.76 CRS Mechanical G2
SGE25PR-IV G30-IV 25 3 - In Line 2.76 CRS Mechanical G2
SGE30PR-IV-1ph G30-IV 30 - 1ph 3 - In Line 2.76 CRS Mechanical G2
SGE30PR-IV G30-IV 30 3 - In Line 2.76 CRS Mechanical G2
SGE35PR-IV G30-IV 35 3 - In Line 2.76 CRS Mechanical G2
SGE40PR-IV G40-IV 40 3 - In Line 2.76 CRS Mechanical G2
SGE45PR-IV G40-IV 45 3 - In Line 2.76 CRS Mechanical G2
SGE60PR-IV G62.5-IV 60 4 - In Line 3.68 CRS Mechanical G2
SGB100PR-IV 4M12G2D4/5 100 4 - In Line 4.58 HPCR ECU G3
SGB125PR-IV 4M12G4D4/5 125 4 - In Line 4.58 HPCR ECU G3
SGB140PR-IV 4M12G6D4/5 140 4 - In Line 4.58 HPCR ECU G3
SGB180PR-IV 6M12G2D4/5 180 6 - In Line 7.47 HPCR ECU G3
SGB200PR-IV 6M12G2D4/5 200 6 - In Line 7.47 HPCR ECU G3
SGB230PR-IV 6M12G4D4/5 230 6 - In Line HPCR ECU G3
SGB250PR-IV 6M12G6D4/5 250 6 - In Line 7.47 HPCR ECU G3
SGB320PR-IV 6M21G0D4/5 320 6 - In Line 12.54 HPCR ECU G3
SGB400PR-IV 6M21 G2D4/5 400 6 - In Line 12.54 HPCR ECU G3
SGB450PR-IV 6M21G4D4/5 450 6 - In Line 12.54 HPCR ECU G3
SGB500PR-IV 6M21G6D4/5 500 6 - In Line 12.54 HPCR ECU G3
SGB650PR-IV 6M33G2D4/5 650 6 - In Line 19.6 HPCR ECU G3
SGB750PR-IV 6M33G4D4/5 750 6 - In Line 19.6 HPCR ECU G3
Sterling DG Sets Domestic Projects @ 50Hz
Genset Model Engine Model
Prime Power
(kVA)
No. of Cylinder
& Configuration
Displacement
(L)
Fuel System Governer
Governing
Class as per
ISO:8528-5
SGB1010PR 12M26D968E200 1010 12 - V 31.8 Unit Injector Mechanical G3
SGB1250PR 12M33D1210E200 1250 12 - V 39.2 Unit Injector Mechanical G3
SGB1500PR 12M33G1650/5 1500 12 - V 39.2 HPCR ECU G3
SGB1850PR 16M33G2000/5 1850 16 - V 52.3 HPCR ECU G3
SGB2000PR 16M33G2250/5 2000 16 - V 52.3 HPCR ECU G3
SGB2250PR 20M33G2500/5 2250 20 - V 65.4 HPCR ECU G3
SGB2500PR 12M55G2750/5 2500 12 - V 65.65 HPCR ECU G3
SGB2750PR 12M55G3000/5 2750 12 - V 65.65 HPCR ECU G3
SGB3000PR 16M55G3300/5 3000 16 - V 87.5 HPCR ECU G3
SGB3300PR 16M55G3750/5 3300 16 - V 87.5 HPCR ECU G3
SGB3700PR 16M55G4000/5 3700 16 - V 87.5 HPCR ECU G3
CPCB IV+
COMPLIANT GENSETS
FOR GREENER TOMORROW